
Veldloop Memorial Falco Christiaens

Ben 12 Dames 900m Uur:12:41
Dender Construct Zele

1 1214 Van Lokeren Eloise       12 AVLO 3'26
2 878     Van Gehuchten Lotte      12 LEBB 3'34
3 1252 Van Bockstael Anouk      12 AVLO 3'37
4 1017 Lardenoit Chloë          12 VOLH 3'43
5 241     Baetens Amber            12 RIEM 3'45
6 1260 Hulders Bo               12 HAMM 3'45
7 243     Van Parys Elise          12 RIEM 3'47
8 1219 Vanbiervliet Laure       12 KAAG 3'48
9 1050 Buytaert Maaike          12 VOLH 3'51
10 201     Deneef Lily Louise       12 LEBB 3'53
11 134     Dauwe Marie              12 LEBB 
12 1224 De Gols Aline            12 AVLO 
13 1278 Van Eetvelde Emma        12 AVLO 
14 190     Haeck Amélie             12 RCG  
15 307     Dewart Jade              12 AVLO 
16 523     Neels Lena               12 RCG  
17 329     Van den Bossche Lore     12 HAMM 
18 1491 Mys Merel                12 HAMM 
19 1213 Lefever Margaux          12 AVLO 
20 1222 Beirnaert Loes           12 AVLO 
21 897     Dieleman Arjanne         12 HAMM 
22 1023 Lenjou Ymke              12 VOLH 
23 632     Dauw Lieze               12 EA   
24 313     Vink Lore                12 HAMM 
25 1220 De Vleeschauwer Siel     12 AVLO 
26 331     Clinckspoor Hanne        12 HAMM 
27 319     Bosman Loïs              12 HAMM 
28 1207 Kesteleyn Nina           12 AVLO 
29 1045 Foubert Fien             12 VOLH 
30 9990 Audenaert Floor             12 AVLO 
31 530     Joostens Axelle          12 RCG  
32 1298 Joostens Jutta           12 LEBB 
33 1246 Van Eetvelde Stiene      11 AVLO 
34 1009 De Paepe Amélie          12 ROBA 
35 59     Calmeyn Amber            12 STAX 
36 242     Van damme Elene          12 RIEM 
37 1197 Oosterlinck Hanne        12 AVLO 
38 1019 Wauters Lily             12 VOLH 
39 9999 De Vriendt Mente         12 NA   

Ben 11 Dames 900m Uur:12:50
Brico Lokeren

1 305 Engels Marthe            11 AVLO 3'23
2 1198 Coopman Nahla            11 AVLO 3'25
3 314 Van Royen Linde          11 HAMM 3'28
4 504 Van Haudt Sam            11 KAAG 3'30
5 318 Blommaert Fien           11 HAMM 3'32
6 161 Engelaar Aiko            11 LEBB 3'32
7 337 Campo Roxanne            11 LEBB 3'35
8 781 Van Geyte Fien           11 HAMM 3'37
9 375 Goeman Diede             11 RCG  3'38
10 45 Deruyck Sanne            11 STAX 3'44
11 9994 De Coster Fien         11 LEBB 
12 1217 Huyghe Floor           11 AVLO 
13 380 Verbruggen Nell          11 SPBO 
14 1155 Vermeir Marte            11 LEBB 
15 1067 Van Steenlandt Cheryl    11 VOLH 
16 1028 Lokko Alicia             11 VOLH 
17 192 Marécaux Flo             11 RCG  
18 9997 De Schepper Lore 11 AVLO 
19 306 Van Helleputte Alix      11 AVLO 
20 585 Van Hoorde Lien          11 LEBB 
21 186 De Winne Jinte           11 RCG  
22 1218 Decatelle Marie          11 AVLO 
23 1033 Roelands Charlotte       11 VOLH 
24 1290 Huylebroeck Lore         11 HAMM 
25 605 Willems Anisya           11 LEBB 
26 53 Roelkens Marie           11 STAX 
27 833 Erkelens Ditte           11 SPBO 
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28 1215 Smet Lilli               11 AVLO 
29 54 Van Laere Sien           11 STAX 
30 1054 Somers Gitte             11 VOLH 
31 9989 Audenaert Leonie 11 NA   
32 1013 Colman Louise            11 VOLH 
33 47 Gardedieu Nereda         11 STAX 

Ben 12 Heren 900m Uur:13:00
Krekels promomateriaal

1 8524 Larivière Olivier        12 ACDL 3'26
2 8606 Ongena Briek             12 AVLO 3'27
3 7163 Van den Abeele Lenn      12 LEBB 3'29
4 7411 De Reu August            12 RIEM 3'31
5 9981 Van Ekert Miel             12 ROBU 3'34
6 7372 Heye Lucas               12 AVLO 3'35
7 7878 Derez Victor             12 KAAG 3'41
8 7066 Hendrickx Otis           12 STAX 3'41
9 9996 Van den Abeele Ipris     12 NA   3'42
10 8070 Nobels Vic               12 LEBB 3'42
11 7995 Ysewijn Leon             12 HAMM 
12 7635 Van Nuffel Tijs          12 KAAG 
13 7416 Dooms Arne               12 KAAG 
14 8624 Fiers Seppe              12 AVLO 
15 7461 Sichien Warre            12 RCG  
16 9985 Meert Maric                 12 NA   
17 8739 Menéndez Villegas José Da 12 KAAG 
18 7469 De Vos Wout              12 RCG  
19 7074 Urbain Fabian            12 STAX 
20 8374 Van den Brande Juul      12 SPBO 
21 7073 Timmerman Linus          12 STAX 
22 7574 Van Dorpe Wout           12 ZA   
23 8301 De Wachter Ferre         12 VOLH 
24 8285 Lampo Bas                12 VOLH 
25 7371 Vlaeminck Éothain        12 AVLO 
26 9982 Lippens Thor             12 NA   
27 7459 De Frenne Jefke          12 RCG  
28 7692 Van Winssen Mats         12 SPBO 
29 9993 De Meyer Robin             12 Hamm 
30 7303 De Wever Warre           12 RIEM 
31 8553 Vinck Dejen              12 AVLO 
32 8329 Cooreman Kean            12 LEBB 
33 8775 Lerno Martijn            12 HAMM 
34 8649 Van Acker Fiel           12 AVLO 

Ben 11 Heren 900m Uur:13:10
De Pikke Industrie NV

1 7373 Mertens Sen              11 AVLO 3'07
2 7879 Nollet Abel              11 STAX 3'13
3 7160 Muyldermans Liano        11 ACW  3'15
4 7379 Haeck Viktor             11 AVLO 3'17
5 8583 Vanhecke Lars            11 AVLO 3'17
6 7880 Vanbiervliet Otis        11 KAAG 3'22
7 7187 Hofman Otis              11 LEBB 3'22
8 8595 De Bock Rien             11 AVLO 3'23
9 8292 Van Hemelryck Jef        11 VOLH 3'24
10 7413 Van Renterghem Matteo    11 RIEM 3'25
11 7051 Rawoens Erik             11 STAX 
12 8561 Berthels Leon            11 AVLO 
13 7186 Raes Hannes              11 LEBB 
14 7801 De Bolle Xander          11 EA   
15 8300 Bruneel Thomas           11 VOLH 
16 7052 Ringoot Samuel           11 STAX 
17 7036 De Wilde Leon            11 STAX 
18 8324 De Cock Karsten          11 VOLH 
19 7041 Dujardin Mats            11 STAX 
20 9986 Jacobs Matthijs             11 STAX 
21 8103 De Maere Finn            11 HAMM 
22 8597 Van Rysseghem Dré        11 AVLO 
23 7394 Van Praet Reinout        11 HAMM 
24 8626 De Weerdt Senne          11 AVLO 
25 7236 Lagring Joren            11 RCG  
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26 7412 Verleure Neo             11 RIEM 
27 9427 Van Eetvelde Roan         11 AVLO 
28 7471 Van De Cauter Diaz       11 RCG  
29 8664 Vereecke Max             11 RIEM 
30 7040 Desnerck Eppo            11 STAX 
31 7539 Van De Velde Xander      11 HAMM 
32 7696 Pelicaen Eliam           11 LEBB 
33 8304 Roelands Louis           11 VOLH 
34 8596 Haeck Rune               11 AVLO 
35 7743 Saey Jason               11 RIEM 
36 8621 Hatipoglu Aijaz          11 AVLO 
37 7470 Laenens Finn             11 RCG  
38 8313 Stoop Aron               11 VOLH 
39 8487 Ronsse Lars              11 ASVO 
40 7799 Callebaut Stan           11 EA   
41 7667 Dermul Mattis            11 STAX 
42 7738 De Pauw Djavo            11 RIEM 
43 7050 Minnoye Tiebe            11 STAX 
44 8997 El Habachi Dilan         11 KAAG 

Pup 10 Dames 1150m Uur:13:18
Dynamic kiné

1 3590 Dieltjens Marie          10 HAMM 4'24
2 4673 Fiers Lotte              10 AVLO 4'27
3 4680 Poppe Ella               10 AVLO 4'28
4 3846 Van Nuffel Sien          10 KAAG 4'33
5 3766 Bevers Mila              10 SPBO 4'39
6 3548 Kesteleyn Siska          10 AVLO 4'41
7 3325 De Schepper Elize        10 ACW  4'41
8 3267 Vandenbussche Juliette   10 STAX 4'42
9 3263 Van Moerkerke Mila       10 STAX 4'42
10 4679 Van Lokeren Noémie       10 AVLO 4'44
11 4644 Van Damme Nore           10 AVLO 
12 4657 Tabet Benslimane Imane   10 AVLO 
13 4656 Van De Velde Alicia      10 AVLO 
14 4278 Verhulst Lily            10 LEBB 
15 3684 Guns Maité               10 LEBB 
16 3674 Vyncke Nore              10 RCG  
17 3328 De Kempeneer June        10 LEBB 
18 4294 Van Den Abbeel Renske    10 LEBB 
19 3359 Maes Rane                10 LEBB 
20 4475 Deyaert Sam              10 VOLH 
21 4328 Dieleman Jorinde         10 HAMM 
22 3245 De Vriendt Aya           10 STAX 
23 3606 De Vylder Yinthe         10 HAMM 
24 3722 Vanneste Mona            10 STAX 
25 3252 Hendrickx Lou            10 STAX 
26 4684 Beirnaert Sien           10 AVLO 
27 4384 De Smet Saartje          10 RCG  
28 3962 T'joncke Siska           10 RCG  
29 3677 Myny Kaat                10 KAAG 
30 4512 Yserbyt Mirthe           10 SPBO 
31 3260 Urbain Pauline           10 STAX 
32 4687 De Gols Estelle          10 AVLO 
33 4624 Glazemakers Elle         10 ACDL 
34 3712 Coppens Lies             10 ALVA 
35 3625 Cooreman Yinthe          10 LEBB 
36 3498 Verhamme Famke           10 RIEM 
37 3605 Eyckerman Ienke          10 HAMM 
38 4600 Desomer Yinthe           10 EA   
39 3607 Van der Linden Lisa      10 HAMM 

Pup 09 Dames 1150m Uur:13:25
Fatboy

1 3945 Vergote Janne            09 RIEM 4'14
2 4608 Vermeir Lize             09 LEBB 4'18
3 4686 De Decker Fien           09 AVLO 4'19
4 3950 Verhulst Yinthe          09 ACW  4'21
5 3251 Gorré Eva                09 STAX 4'25
6 3483 Vermote Alessandra       09 RIEM 4'26
7 4477 Wauters Lore             09 VOLH 4'27
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8 4350 Desseyn Daphne           09 FLAC 4'29
9 3739 Impens Alys              09 KAAG 4'30
10 3868 Maetens Lien             09 LEBB 4'30
11 3632 De Corte Louise-Marie    09 KAAG 
12 4677 Dufour Charlotte         09 AVLO 
13 4645 Van Wauwe Helena         09 AVLO 
14 3691 Van Nieuwenborgh Millie  09 LEBB 
15 4457 Somers Fien              09 VOLH 
16 3747 Ooms Linde               09 HAMM 
17 4202 Roelands Merel           09 LEBB 
18 4701 Herrebaut Nina           09 AVLO 
19 4750 Van Malderen Lou         09 LEBB 
20 3619 Rooms Indra              09 HAMM 
21 3798 Smismans Lila            09 LEBB 
22 3682 Van Britsom Maïté        09 RCG  
23 4609 Vermeir Lore             09 LEBB 
24 3651 Everaert Anna-Sophia     09 VS   
25 3611 D'hoey Iantha            09 HAMM 
26 4743 Heyman Nele              09 AVLO 
27 3447 Bauwens Eleni            09 RCG  
28 3895 Vermaercke Lien          09 LEBB 
29 3867 Verdickt Lia             09 LEBB 
30 3756 Sillis Marthe            09 HAMM 
31 3680 De Vos Lore              09 RCG  
32 3424 Deneef Elena             09 LEBB 
33 3993 Dauw Linde               09 EA   
34 3876 Joostens Elena           09 RCG  

Pup 10 Heren 1150m Uur:13:34
Belfius Bank en Verzekeringen

1 572 Van De Cauter Winter     10 RCG  4'16
2 489 Vink Quinten             10 HAMM 4'19
3 523 Dooms Robin              10 KAAG 4'20
4 1337 De Wilde Jarne                10 ROBA 4'23
5 470 Vervaet Arthur           10 AVLO 4'26
6 857 De Meeter Mats           10 EA   4'28
7 521 Dhont Cas                10 KAAG 4'29
8 569 Schelfhout Bent          10 RCG  4'29
9 916 Vanbiervliet Titus       10 KAAG 4'30
10 909 Derez Arthur             10 KAAG 4'30
11 1573 Meire August                 10 AVLO 
12 1565 Troch Finn                    10 AVLO 
13 497 Sucaet Louis             10 KAAG 
14 397 Van den Berghe Aaron     10 RIEM 
15 1572 Duquet Mauris                 10 AVLO 
16 1606 Hermans Jules                10 AVLO 
17 1357 De Zutter Dries             10 VOLH 
18 217 Van Lokeren Sus          10 ACW  
19 1641 Bruggeman Daan               10 AVLO 
20 611 Sunnaert Robbe           10 ZA   
21 1625 Van Beveren Arne             10 AVLO 
22 817 Dendooven Mattis         10 STAX 
23 223 Van Mulders Stan         10 LEBB 
24 310 De Winne Brent           10 RCG  
25 85 Poulain Daniel           10 STAX 
26 219 Bellon Tieme             10 LEBB 
27 400 Van Acker Thor           10 RIEM 
28 1903 Nuyts Leon                   10 ALVA 
29 1633 De Winne Tibo                 10 AVLO 
30 1567 Berthels Mats                  10 AVLO 
31 1599 Audenaert Victor               10 AVLO 
32 483 Coucke Staf              10 STAX 
33 1590 Van Herreweghe Bram           10 AVLO 
34 1089 Mathieu Rune                10 RIEM 
35 1336 Aelterman Emiel              10 ROBA 
36 55 Coppieters Jochen        09 STAX 
37 1603 Kassioui Rayan               10 AVLO 
38 1569 Van Poucke Briek             10 AVLO 
39 89 Temmerman Morris         10 STAX 
40 1635 De Wilde Lars                  10 HAMM 
41 1598 De Maesschalck Levi      10 AVLO 
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42 1206 Delbeke Lander           10 LEBB 
43 1629 D'haen Torn              10 AVLO 
44 1365 Paelinck Lucas           10 VOLH 
45 218 Verschuere Ruben         10 LEBB 
46 209 Wauters Ender            10 LEBB 
47 1534 Larivière Nicolas        10 ACDL 
48 1600 Haeck Finn               10 AVLO 
49 1636 De Wilde Tibo            10 HAMM 
50 1681 Joostens Cis             10 LEBB 
51 658 Van Dorpe Vik            10 ZA   
52 1592 Verhenne Tim             10 AVLO 
53 1610 Roosenboom Ruben         10 AVLO 

Pup 09 Heren 1150m Uur:13:49
Bakkerij Van Driessche Zele

1 183 Decuypere Sander         09 DCLA 4'00
2 1182 Goossens Hizkia          09 HAMM 4'08
3 171 Vermoesen Arnaud         09 LEBB 4'09
4 1574 Nonneman Jippe           09 AVLO 4'10
5 1235 Loman Danté              09 KAAG 4'16
6 1904 Nuyts Louis              09 ALVA 4'19
7 522 Dhont Warre              09 KAAG 4'19
8 288 Oosterlinck Dries        09 KAAG 4'21
9 9983 Sem Lippens 09 na   4'22
10 914 Nollet Aron              09 STAX 4'23
11 576 Yserbyt Jarne            09 SPBO 
12 1575 Verbelen Emile           09 AVLO 
13 482 De Clercq Dries          09 HAMM 
14 1371 Stockmans Felix          09 VOLH 
15 577 Verbruggen Vik           09 SPBO 
16 111 De ridder Warre          09 STAX 
17 2535 Vandenbossche Martijn   09 FCHA 
18 70 Huysentruyt Len          09 STAX 
19 607 Chaumillon Twan          09 ALVA 
20 176 Boeykens Luca            09 ACW  
21 1586 Lefever Rune             09 AVLO 
22 99 Vandaele Jaro            09 STAX 
23 9991 Goossens Ojas           09 EA   
24 910 Potvin Leandro           09 KAAG 
25 122 Herbots Morris           09 STAX 
26 1222 Masureel Obe             09 STAX 
27 1609 Van Cauwenbergh Mats     09 AVLO 
28 476 Van Helleputte Ferre     09 AVLO 
29 581 Grisar Joppe             09 SPBO 
30 578 D'Hont Stan              09 SPBO 
31 868 Van Lierde Lukas         09 EA   
32 1205 Kluskens Mauro           09 LEBB 
33 9980 Maene Jesse 09 NA   
34 172 Muyshondt Jarne          09 LEBB 
35 2028 Storme Basil             09 STAX 
36 570 Reyns Sander             09 KAAG 
37 1207 Van Wesemael Jayden      09 MACW 
38 1594 Decatelle Sam            09 AVLO 
39 9978 Descamps Felix 09 KRC  
40 600 Michielsens Stan         09 ALVA 
41 853 Verhaeghe Wout           09 KAAG 
42 9995 Wauman Seppe 09 AVLO 
43 1930 Mangeleer Lukas          09 KAAG 
44 602 Van Hauwermeiren Dries   09 ALVA 
45 1532 Ferdinand Mattéo         09 ACDL 

Min 08 Dames 2000m Uur:13:56
Hertecant Hout Oudegem

1 7860 De Bruyn Elise           08 AVLO 7'44
2 6936 Vande Voorde Jade        08 SPBO 7'47
3 7082 Holsbeke Eva             08 RCG  8'02
4 6853 Pardaens Romee           08 ZA   8'21
5 8001 Van Theemsche Liese      08 AVLO 8'28
6 7823 De Windt Inès            08 RIEM 8'33
7 8524 Vandenbossche Paulien 08 FCHA 8'37
8 6820 Huysman Tine             08 LEBB 8'45

5



Veldloop Memorial Falco Christiaens

9 7199 Vandriessche Luna        08 KAAG 8'47
10 7817 Keymeulen Axelle         08 ACDL 8'57
11 6812 Muyldermans Talitha      08 ACW  
12 6817 De Proft Lore            08 LEBB 
13 7135 De Vis Emely             08 LEBB 
14 7858 Engelen Linde            08 AVLO 
15 7076 Van Steendam Ruth        08 RCG  
16 7217 Droessaert Liv           08 RCG  
17 7840 De Vos Faustine          08 AVLO 
18 6763 Vandenbussche Renée      08 STAX 
19 6922 Van Mol Githe            08 LEBB 
20 7854 Heirbaut Lene            08 AVLO 
21 7095 De Glas Mado             08 ALVA 
22 7315 De Meeter Fien           08 EA   
23 7680 De Cock Renske           08 VOLH 
24 7314 De Cort Guinevere        08 EA   
25 7028 Dierickx Margaux         08 HAMM 
26 7084 Grisar Sjauke            08 SPBO 
27 7673 Lenjou Fleur             08 VOLH 
28 7085 Van Nieuwenborgh Nina    08 LEBB 
29 7123 Van De Velde Sylke       08 HAMM 
30 7900 De Troyer Yentel         08 AVLO 
31 7078 Vyncke Jade              08 RCG  

Min 07 Dames 2000m Uur:14:04
Dm ramen en deuren Lokeren

1 7009 Provost Sterre           07 MACW 7'49
2 7064 Everaert Helena          07 VS   7'58
3 7652 Servotte Xantippe        07 ROBA 8'04
4 7267 Vergote Flore            07 RIEM 8'08
5 7115 Impens Ine               07 KAAG 8'09
6 7896 Bauwens Ella             07 AVLO 8'09
7 7846 Nonneman Josse           07 AVLO 8'10
8 6742 Helderweirt Hanne        07 STAX 8'12
9 7892 Vanoutrive Laure         07 AVLO 8'18
10 7081 De Wilde Lize            07 RCG  8'24
11 7906 Maes Noa                 07 AVLO 
12 7367 Potvin Maïté             07 KAAG 
13 7889 Van Laere Svea           07 AVLO 
14 6748 Van Den Heede Marie      07 STAX 
15 7651 De Waele Lana            07 ROBA 
16 7895 Van Bastelaere Anouk     07 AVLO 
17 6856 Vandendriessche Emma     07 KAAG 
18 7888 Vervaet Lies             07 AVLO 
19 7822 Raes Amber               07 RIEM 
20 6750 Vanderstede Arwen        07 STAX 
21 7606 Van De Wiele Luna        07 RCG  

Min 08 Heren 2000m Uur:14:11
Jornavan BVBA Overmere

1 4309 Huygens Merijn           08 HAMM 7'24
2 4651 De Samblancx Renu        08 EA   7'27
3 4986 Van Riel Senne           08 VOLH 7'27
4 5387 Nuyts Jules              08 ALVA 7'28
5 5166 Huyghe Jannes            08 AVLO 7'29
6 4943 Meert Matthias           08 EA   7'31
7 5002 De Zutter Rune           08 VOLH 7'38
8 3945 Gorré Lasse              08 STAX 7'41
9 9979 Lerno Stan                 08 NA   7'50
10 4280 Meert Mathis             08 HAMM 7'50
11 5164 Fiers Ward               08 AVLO 
12 4998 Paelinck Lode            08 VOLH 
13 4281 Haeck Arthur             08 AVLO 
14 4034 De Schepper Matiz        08 ACW  
15 3962 Van Moerkerke Stan       08 STAX 
16 5168 De Poorter Victor        08 AVLO 
17 5155 Devos Nolan              08 AVLO 
18 4675 Vanbiervliet Pjotr       08 KAAG 
19 4316 Van de Vreken Ruben      08 HAMM 
20 4667 Hendrickx Yarno          08 LEBB 
21 4405 Van Dooren Sam           08 ALVA 
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22 5170 D'hooghe Luca            08 AVLO 
23 3946 Hebbrecht Levi           08 STAX 
24 3965 Verheyen Tijn            08 STAX 
25 5212 Vermeiren Robbe          08 AVLO 
26 9992 Heyneau Pieter 08 NA   
27 4169 Inze Lennert             08 SPBO 
28 5203 Beirnaert Emeric         08 AVLO 
29 5176 Vinck Yills              08 AVLO 
30 4054 Van Mulders Kobe         08 LEBB 
31 5103 Milis Ferre              08 LEBB 
32 4080 Raes Lars                08 LEBB 
33 5157 Verrept Lars             08 AVLO 
34 4867 Delbeke Lukas            08 LEBB 

min 07 Heren 2000m Uur:14:17
Dranken Van Hecke Luc Waasmunster

1 4312 Rooms Lennert            07 HAMM 7'14
2 4332 De Waele Rens            07 KAAG 7'19
3 4283 Buyck Thibault           07 HAMM 7'20
4 4027 Boeykens Enzo            07 ACW  7'25
5 5123 Derycke Astor            07 ACDL 7'27
6 4085 Vandendriessche Milan    07 KAAG 7'28
7 4647 Van Herreweghe Louis     07 EA   7'31
8 4646 Van Herreweghe Marty     07 EA   7'39
9 3947 Huysentruyt Daan         07 STAX 7'44
10 4127 Oosterlinck Wout         07 KAAG 7'44
11 4143 Houthooft Timon          07 RCG  
12 5169 Audenaert Brecht         07 AVLO 
13 4865 Van Den Abbeel Wout      07 LEBB 
14 3940 Dendooven Thibo          07 STAX 
15 4308 Janssen Arno             07 ACDL 
16 4284 Van Den Branden Kasper   07 HAMM 
17 4981 Stoop Jarne              07 VOLH 
18 3939 Dejaeger Luca            07 STAX 
19 4378 Myny Daan                07 KAAG 
20 4578 Van Bambost Liam         07 RIEM 
21 3933 De Clercq Kasper         07 STAX 
22 5046 Van Wesemael Kian        07 MACW 
23 5210 De Weyer Mathias         07 ROBA 
24 3931 Coucke Oscar             07 STAX 

Cad 06+05 Dames 2550m Uur:14:22
Bouwonderneming Poppe

1 281 Verhavert Margot         05 SPBO 8'32
2 601 Hermans Moia             05 LEBB 8'46
3 816 Van Ransbeeck Arrezina   06 AVLO 8'47
4 877 Van Bossche Lisa         05 RIEM 8'52
5 828 D'hooge Chloé            06 AVLO 9'08
6 600 De Cock Lien             05 LEBB 9'10
7 192 Moens Kiara              06 RIEM 9'16
8 690 De Waele Jarell          05 ROBA 9'16
9 821 Van Raemdonck Ayco       06 AVLO 9'29
10 44 De ridder Hanne          06 STAX 9'32
11 815 Suy Emma                 06 AVLO 9'47
12 708 Van Nieuwenhove Shauni   05 LEBB 9'49
13 106 Pardaens Rani            06 ZA   9'52
14 30 De pauw Roos             06 STAX 9'56
15 105 De Vuyst Mona            06 ZA   10'00
16 183 Van der Leene Jana       06 RIEM 10'02
17 29 Coppieters Anouk         06 STAX 10'03
18 251 T'Jampens Marte          06 KAAG 10'11

Cad 06+05 Heren 2950m Uur:14:28
Loodgieter Ben De Paepe Zele

1 821 Van Britsom Sverre       05 AVLO 9'06
2 24 Huysentruyt Bas          05 STAX 9'07
3 93 Serrano Sem              06 KAAG 9'08
4 164 Lemmens Thibault         05 KAAG 9'17
5 79 De Bruycker Lowie        06 DEIN 9'18
6 222 De Beer Seppe            05 HAMM 9'20
7 832 De Smet Liam             05 RIEM 9'32
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8 480 Vander Beken Juul        06 ASVO 9'34
9 229 Vergote Jens             05 HAMM 9'36
10 37 Vanhee Noah              06 STAX 9'40
11 257 François Brecht          05 VS   9'43
12 232 Ferket Niels             06 HAMM 9'49
13 238 Buyst Iben               05 KAAG 9'51
14 81 Pardaens Rune            05 ZA   9'52
15 604 Willems Maarten          05 LEBB 9'56
16 239 Meyvaert Xylian          06 RIEM 9'57
17 809 De Strycker Dries        05 AVLO 9'58
18 772 Supply Wannes            05 ACDL 10'01
19 792 De Smedt Ruben           06 AVLO 10'16
20 152 Welvaert Tibo            06 RIEM 10'31
21 500 Chaumillon Finn          05 ALVA 
22 473 Maes Bruno               05 ASVO 
23 213 Van Wassenhove Sverre    06 HALE 
24 118 Raemdonck Lukas          06 LEBB 
25 800 Heirman Jesse            05 AVLO 
26 228 Dieltjens Dax            06 HAMM 
27 348 De Keyser Josse          06 ALVA 
28 281 Chaumillon Flor          06 ALVA 

AC  Dames 3550m Uur:14:47
D Sch/W50+

1 2660 D'haene Emma             Sch 03 AZW  11'44
2 2907 Kluskens Elena           Sch 04 LEBB 11'53
3 2588 Raemdonck Madeleine      Sch 04 LEBB 12'23
4 2908 Kluskens Jana            Sch 04 LEBB 12'30
5 2586 Bervoets Eline           Sch 04 LEBB 12'50
6 2967 Uyttendaele Silke        Sch 04 ROBA 12'51
7 3060 Suys Mieke               Mas 68 RIEM 12'59
8 2897 Willems Lotte            Sch 03 LEBB 13'09
9 2871 Willems Christ           Mas 68 KAAG 13'14
10 2552 Huyck Larissa            Sch 04 LEBB 13'17
11 2909 Daelman Demi             Sch 04 LEBB 13'20
12 2898 Mertens Hasse            Sch 04 LEBB 13'22
13 9973 Vandenbroeck Marlene       Mas 63 NA   13'44
14 2694 Baeke Aline              Sch 04 ACME 13'51
15 3253 Steppe Marina            Mas 59 ALVA 14'02
16 3087 Ysewyn Femke             Sch 03 AVLO 14'10
17 2585 Engelaar Nona            Sch 04 LEBB 14'13
18 3182 De Block Agnes           Mas 67 HAMM 14'27
19 3329 De Coninck Ann           Mas 69 KAAG 14'32
20 2964 Van Droogenbroeck Jente  Sch 03 EA   15'03
21 2721 Duvivier Chantal         Mas 58 STAX 
22 3078 Duvivier Els             Mas 60 LEBB 
23 2824 Moens Marie              Mas 55 SPBO 
24 2922 Permentier Maria         Mas 54 SPBO 
25 2939 Vekeman Bernadette       Mas 53 ZA   
26 3071 Buyle Marie-Jeanne       Mas 52 VS   
27 9976 Slabbynck Rita             Mas 58 NA   

Sch 04+03 Dames 3550m Uur:14:56
HC Ysewyn Schrijnwerkerij

1 2660 D'haene Emma             03 AZW  11'44
2 2907 Kluskens Elena           04 LEBB 11'53
3 2588 Raemdonck Madeleine      04 LEBB 12'23
4 2908 Kluskens Jana            04 LEBB 12'30
5 2586 Bervoets Eline           04 LEBB 12'50
6 2967 Uyttendaele Silke        04 ROBA 12'51
7 2897 Willems Lotte            03 LEBB 13'09
8 2552 Huyck Larissa            04 LEBB 13'17
9 2909 Daelman Demi             04 LEBB 13'20
10 2898 Mertens Hasse            04 LEBB 13'22
11 2694 Baeke Aline              04 ACME 13'51
12 3087 Ysewyn Femke             03 AVLO 14'10
13 2585 Engelaar Nona            04 LEBB 14'13
14 2964 Van Droogenbroeck Jente  03 EA   15'03

Mas  Dames 3550m Uur:14:56
Master W50+ Chambre d'eau 
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Veldloop Memorial Falco Christiaens

1 3060 Suys Mieke               68 RIEM 12'59
2 2871 Willems Christ           68 KAAG 13'14
3 9973 Vandenbroeck Marlene    63 NA   13'44
4 3253 Steppe Marina            59 ALVA 14'02
5 3182 De Block Agnes           67 HAMM 14'27
6 3329 De Coninck Ann           69 KAAG 14'32
7 2721 Duvivier Chantal         58 STAX 
8 3078 Duvivier Els             60 LEBB 
9 2824 Moens Marie              55 SPBO 
10 2922 Permentier Maria         54 SPBO 
11 2939 Vekeman Bernadette       53 ZA   
12 3071 Buyle Marie-Jeanne       52 VS   
13 9976 Slabbynck Rita             58 NA   

AC  Heren 4400m Uur:15:17
Heren Sch + M50+

1 2314 Huygens Florian          Sch 04 HAMM 13'03
2 2399 Verschuere Tijs          Sch 03 RCG  13'06
3 2785 Poppe Thomas             Sch 03 AVLO 13'09
4 2227 Oosterlinck Niels        Sch 04 KAAG 13'14
5 2332 Van Den Bogaert Rob      Sch 03 RCG  13'16
6 2536 Bettens Victor           Sch 03 EA   13'23
7 2668 De Wilde Elias           Sch 03 ROBA 13'28
8 2194 Blommaert Tristan        Sch 03 LEBB 13'39
9 2259 Bostyn Daan              Sch 04 RIEM 13'40
10 2193 Dieleman Tuur            Sch 03 LEBB 13'59
11 4959 Derous Stefaan           Mas 66 BEHO 14'01
12 2492 Van Rillaer Korneel      Sch 04 ASVO 14'01
13 2313 T'Jampens Jelle          Sch 04 KAAG 14'05
14 2728 De Cock Neill            Sch 04 ACDL 14'07
15 2489 Martens Robbe            Sch 04 ASVO 14'10
16 2751 Vandendriessche Matteo   Sch 04 ASVO 14'14
17 3873 Rahoens Philip           Mas 68 RCG  14'17
18 9984 De Bruyn Johan             Mas 69 Avlo 14'17
19 2301 Van Wassenhove Jitse     Sch 04 HALE 14'17
20 2311 Claes Louis              Sch 04 HAMM 14'32
21 2789 De Ridder Vic            Sch 04 AVLO 
22 2155 Catteau Jonas            Sch 03 STAX 
23 2333 Van Den Bogaert Stef     Sch 04 RCG  
24 3219 Sadones Marco             Sch 03 RCG  
25 5721 Van Waes Patrick         Mas 66 AVLO 
26 4011 Suys Sigurd              Mas 66 LEBB 
27 3870 Bultynck Philippe        Mas 66 RCG  
28 3998 Smet Johan               Mas 69 LEBB 
29 2328 De Wilde Wout            Sch 04 RCG  
30 4306 Van Huffel William       Mas 61 ZA   
31 4322 Van De Walle Peter       Mas 69 RCG  
32 9977 De Baere Danny             Mas 62 NA   
33 4253 Rottiers Luc             Mas 61 HAMM 
34 4111 Michiels Stein           Mas 54 SPBO 
35 9975 Adriaenssens Roland         Mas 56 NA   
36 5103 De Backer Rudy           Mas 63 ROBA 
37 4130 Descamps Ronald          Mas 56 RIEM 
38 4393 Van Assche Pierre        Mas 44 SPBO 
39 4058 Van Acker - Verberckt Joh Mas 61 DEIN 

Sch 04+03 Heren 4400m Uur:15:18
NIDO Kabelwerken Zele

1 2314 Huygens Florian          04 HAMM 13'03
2 2399 Verschuere Tijs          03 RCG  13'06
3 2785 Poppe Thomas             03 AVLO 13'09
4 2227 Oosterlinck Niels        04 KAAG 13'14
5 2332 Van Den Bogaert Rob      03 RCG  13'16
6 2536 Bettens Victor           03 EA   13'23
7 2668 De Wilde Elias           03 ROBA 13'28
8 2194 Blommaert Tristan        03 LEBB 13'39
9 2259 Bostyn Daan              04 RIEM 13'40
10 2193 Dieleman Tuur            03 LEBB 13'59
11 2492 Van Rillaer Korneel      04 ASVO 14'01
12 2313 T'Jampens Jelle          04 KAAG 14'05
13 2728 De Cock Neill            04 ACDL 14'07
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Veldloop Memorial Falco Christiaens

14 2489 Martens Robbe            04 ASVO 14'10
15 2751 Vandendriessche Matteo   04 ASVO 14'14
16 2301 Van Wassenhove Jitse     04 HALE 14'17
17 2311 Claes Louis              04 HAMM 14'32
18 2789 De Ridder Vic            04 AVLO 
19 2155 Catteau Jonas            03 STAX 
20 2333 Van Den Bogaert Stef     04 RCG  
21 3219 Sadones Marco             03 RCG  
22 2328 De Wilde Wout            04 RCG  

Mas  Heren 4400m Uur:15:18
M50 Bro's frituur Zele

1 4959 Derous Stefaan           66 BEHO 14'01
2 3873 Rahoens Philip           68 RCG  14'17
3 9984 De Bruyn Johan             69 Avlo 14'17
4 5721 Van Waes Patrick         66 AVLO 
5 4011 Suys Sigurd              66 LEBB 
6 3870 Bultynck Philippe        66 RCG  
7 3998 Smet Johan               69 LEBB 
8 4306 Van Huffel William       61 ZA   
9 4322 Van De Walle Peter       69 RCG  
10 9977 De Baere Danny             62 NA   
11 4253 Rottiers Luc             61 HAMM 
12 4111 Michiels Stein           54 SPBO 
13 9975 Adriaenssens Roland         56 NA   
14 5103 De Backer Rudy           63 ROBA 
15 4130 Descamps Ronald          56 RIEM 
16 4393 Van Assche Pierre        44 SPBO 
17 4058 Van Acker - Verberckt Joh 61 DEIN 

JSM  Dames 5200m Uur:15:45
Moortgat Bieren - Runners service lab

1 1441 Rooms Valerie            Sen 96 LEBB 17'18
2 219     Willems Hanne               Jun 02 LEBB 18'08
3 9972 Moreels Alexe             Sen 92 NA   18'11
4 1355 Galle Anna               Sen 89 RCG  18'14
5 3061 Bruggeman Petra          Mas 80 RIEM 18'19
6 280     Van Severen Nora            Jun 02 HAMM 18'20
7 1087 De Veylder Lieselot      Sen 96 RCG  18'22
8 1591 Teugels Amber            Sen 96 LEBB 18'23
9 1506 Osselaer Elien           Sen 96 ROBA 18'23
10 1078 De Groote Elien          Sen 91 KAAG 18'25
11 3428 Vanhessche Hilde         Mas 71 ASVO 18'31
12 3467 Stevens Lot              Mas 83 AVLO 18'53
13 1107 Balcaen Sarina           Sen 93 RIEM 18'54
14 1095 Van De Putte Axelle      Sen 99 STAX 18'54
15 138     De Wilde Lotte             Jun 01 RCG  18'59
16 1425 Dhuyvetters Marlies      Sen 99 STAX 19'03
17 76     De Ruyter Jana           Jun 02 KAAG 19'04
18 3459 Haegens Carolien         Mas 78 AVLO 19'04
19 3296 Scherre Nele             Mas 81 RCG  19'17
20 1222 Huylebroeck Amy          Sen 99 OEH  19'18
21 1080 Crois Tessa              Sen 95 KAAG 
22 1083 Gryp Tine                Sen 93 PEGA 
23 1647 De Wever Ellen           Sen 89 RIEM 
24 329     Seghers Shania           Jun 02 AVLO 
25 2848 Van Hulle Carine         Mas 72 RIEM 
26 3469 Vermeulen Wendy          Mas 79 AVLO 
27 3217 Van Landeghem Ria        Mas 57 SPBO 
28 342     Wuestenberghs Deborah    Jun 02 RIEM 
29 301     Vanhoutte Laure          Jun 02 DEIN 
30 2920 Bruylandt Els            Mas 78 RCG  
31 3560 Vanbuggenhout Marijke    Mas 83 LEBB 
32 9974 De Jonge Lisa           Sen 98
33 2900 Willems Evy              Mas 81 RIEM 
34 3202 De Roo Lore              Mas 82 RIEM 
35 2778 Vekeman Nathalie         Mas 79 ZA   
36 2838 De Rijcke Stephanie      Mas 79 RIEM 

Jun  Dames 5200m Uur:15:45
Moortgat Bieren - Runners service lab

10



Veldloop Memorial Falco Christiaens

1 219 Willems Hanne            02 LEBB 18'08
2 280 Van Severen Nora         02 HAMM 18'20
3 138 De Wilde Lotte           01 RCG  18'59
4 76 De Ruyter Jana           02 KAAG 19'04
5 329 Seghers Shania           02 AVLO 
6 342 Wuestenberghs Deborah    02 RIEM 
7 301 Vanhoutte Laure          02 DEIN 

Sen  Dames 5200m Uur:15:46
Moortgat Bieren - Runners service lab

1 1441 Rooms Valerie            96 LEBB 17'18
2 9972 Moreels Alexe             92 NA   18'11
3 1355 Galle Anna               89 RCG  18'14
4 1087 De Veylder Lieselot      96 RCG  18'22
5 1591 Teugels Amber            96 LEBB 18'23
6 1506 Osselaer Elien           96 ROBA 18'23
7 1078 De Groote Elien          91 KAAG 18'25
8 1107 Balcaen Sarina           93 RIEM 18'54
9 1095 Van De Putte Axelle      99 STAX 18'54
10 1425 Dhuyvetters Marlies      99 STAX 19'03
11 1222 Huylebroeck Amy          99 OEH  19'18
12 1080 Crois Tessa              95 KAAG 
13 1083 Gryp Tine                93 PEGA 
14 1647 De Wever Ellen           89 RIEM 
15 9974 De Jonge Lisa             98

Mas  Dames 5200m Uur:15:46
Moortgat Bieren - Runners service lab

1 3061 Bruggeman Petra          80 RIEM 18'19
2 3428 Vanhessche Hilde         71 ASVO 18'31
3 3467 Stevens Lot              83 AVLO 18'53
4 3459 Haegens Carolien         78 AVLO 19'04
5 3296 Scherre Nele             81 RCG  19'17
6 2848 Van Hulle Carine         72 RIEM 
7 3469 Vermeulen Wendy          79 AVLO 
8 3217 Van Landeghem Ria        57 SPBO 
9 2920 Bruylandt Els            78 RCG  
10 3560 Vanbuggenhout Marijke    83 LEBB 
11 2900 Willems Evy              81 RIEM 
12 3202 De Roo Lore              82 RIEM 
13 2778 Vekeman Nathalie         79 ZA   
14 2838 De Rijcke Stephanie      79 RIEM 

AC  Heren 2950m Uur:16:02
KC H Joma sportkledij Dranken V Eetvelde

1 1840 De Feyter Arno           Sen 92 LEBB 8'07
2 1858 Van Praet Ruben          Sen 91 RCG  8'09
3 2377 Dierckx Toon             Sen 87 VOLH 8'14
4 1329 van der Burgt Thijs      Sen 94 RCG  8'17
5 1215 De Waele Jarne           Sen 97 STAX 8'19
6 2149 Van Assche Sander        Sen 98 AVLO 8'19
7 9969 Van Kerschaver Pascal     Sen 91 NA   8'20
8 2194 Baetens Michiel          Sen 96 VITA 8'20
9 1346 Verdegem Evert           Sen 00 RIEM 8'22
10 2155 De Vriendt Simon         Sen 84 AVLO 8'23
11 1781 D'heer Stijn             Sen 95 RCG  8'26
12 1548 Meuleman Jeroen          Sen 92 RCG  8'28
13 9968 Teck Arne                 Sen 98 Lebb 8'29
14 2241 Roeygens Lodewijk        Sen 93 HALE 8'30
15 1833 Demeersseman Ruben       Sen 96 KAAG 8'33
16 1224 De Blander Victor        Sen 99 STAX 8'33
17 1815 Van Opstal Arne          Sen 97 LEBB 8'34
18 1592 De Meulenaere Brecht     Sen 93 RIEM 8'36
19 261     Soetens Brent            Jun 02 LEBB 8'43
20 1836 Boeykens Arne            Sen 97 LEBB 8'44
21 1216 Driessen Elias           Sen 87 STAX 
22 9965 Roosenboom Bryan        Sen 93 NA   
23 2148 Petrov Servaas           Sen 93 AVLO 
24 1976 De Caluwaert Cedric      Sen 89 VOLH 
25 376     Laloux Leon              Jun 02 DEIN 
26 1350 Van Herreweghe Mathias   Sen 99 RIEM 
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27 1263 Smet Glen                Sen 00 LEBB 
28 1741 Huyghe Sander            Sen 00 HAMM 
29 302     Van Der Putten Runar     Jun 02 ROBA 
30 149     Monsecour Jorni          Jun 02 RCG  
31 4056 Raemdonck Bart           Mas 77 LEBB 
32 1471 Geerts Kim               Sen 87 VS   
33 2260 De Vrient Ewout          Sen 97 DEIN 
34 367     Verniers Thibeau         Jun 01 KAAG 
35 9970 SwartelŽ Tom             Sen 95 NA   
36 9988 Van Eetvelde Kevin         Sen 00 NA   
37 97     Van Herrewege Thimon     Jun 02 RIEM 
38 1428 Omblets Sander           Sen 00 HAMM 
39 116     Dhondt Alex              Jun 02 VS   
40 1963 Vierbergen Kobe          Sen 00 VOLH 
41 2102 Laureyns Bavo            Sen 97 RIEM 
42 5112 Stoop Olivier            Mas 80 VOLH 
43 4914 Van Den Bogaert Tom      Mas 76 RCG  
44 1496 De Meirleir Amish        Sen 98 HAMM 
45 9998 Kesteleyn Bram             Mas 82 NA   
46 2144 De Mey Kenneth           Sen 89 ACP  
47 5114 Somers Steven            Mas 81 VOLH 

JM  Heren 6150m Uur:16:28
Volvo Charels - Bert Autorijscholen

1 303     Teugels Lenn             Jun 01 ROBA 19'10
2 225     Goossens Wouter          Jun 01 EA   19'17
3 4219 Maenhout Kurt            Mas 73 HALE 19'25
4 52     Van Hoecke Pieter        Jun 02 DEIN 19'33
5 5495 Paridaens Stefaan        Mas 79 ACG  19'37
6 29     Van Campenhout Siebe     Jun 02 LEBB 19'45
7 4138 Maene Bart               Mas 82 OB   19'46
8 148     Schockaert Sem           Jun 02 RCG  19'53
9 4001 Quintelier Ben           Mas 78 LEBB 19'55
10 5400 Stuyven Gert             Mas 73 AVLO 19'59
11 4307 Van Breusegem Jelle      Mas 82 ZA   20'02
12 9967 Van Buyten Filip         Mas 78 NA   20'12
13 5258 De Ridder Steve          Mas 80 LEBB 20'25
14 9963 Vannieuwenborgh Kasper     Jun 01 NA   20'26
15 5399 Van Damme Dimitri        Mas 79 AVLO 20'27
16 147     Janssens Tibo            Jun 02 KAAG 20'29
17 4546 Van Gucht Kris           Mas 83 LEBB 20'40
18 5207 De Wolf Pieter           Mas 83 LEBB 20'51
19 9966 Verhoeven Tom             Mas 78 NA   21'01
20 4240 Seye Wouter              Mas 76 HAMM 21'04
21 4006 De Vuyst Peter           Mas 73 ZA   
22 5409 Snoeck Marnik            Mas 73 AVLO 
23 9964 Van Ekert Hendrik         Mas 77 hamm 
24 3871 Houthooft Dieter         Mas 80 RCG  
25 4548 Vermaercke Jeroen        Mas 76 LEBB 
26 3900 Van Holderbeke Dudley    Mas 82 STAX 
27 9987 Van De Velde Frederik     Mas 80 NA   
28 4010 Pardaens David           Mas 77 ZA   
29 3902 Vandevelde Dany          Mas 71 STAX 
30 9971 Duquet Tom                 Mas 81 NA   
31 4308 Vekeman Nico             Mas 72 ZA   
32 4249 Van Praet Tommy          Mas 78 HAMM 

Jun  Heren 6150m Uur:16:28
Volvo Charels - Bert Autorijscholen

1 303 Teugels Lenn             01 ROBA 19'10
2 225 Goossens Wouter          01 EA   19'17
3 52 Van Hoecke Pieter        02 DEIN 19'33
4 29 Van Campenhout Siebe     02 LEBB 19'45
5 148 Schockaert Sem           02 RCG  19'53
6 9963 Vannieuwenborgh Kasper 01 NA   20'26
7 147 Janssens Tibo            02 KAAG 20'29

Mas  Heren 6150m Uur:16:28
Bert Autorijscholen

1 4219 Maenhout Kurt            73 HALE 19'25
2 5495 Paridaens Stefaan        79 ACG  19'37
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3 4138 Maene Bart               82 OB   19'46
4 4001 Quintelier Ben           78 LEBB 19'55
5 5400 Stuyven Gert             73 AVLO 19'59
6 4307 Van Breusegem Jelle      82 ZA   20'02
7 9967 Van Buyten Filip         78 NA   20'12
8 5258 De Ridder Steve          80 LEBB 20'25
9 5399 Van Damme Dimitri        79 AVLO 20'27
10 4546 Van Gucht Kris           83 LEBB 20'40
11 5207 De Wolf Pieter           83 LEBB 20'51
12 9966 Verhoeven Tom             78 NA   21'01
13 4240 Seye Wouter              76 HAMM 21'04
14 4006 De Vuyst Peter           73 ZA   
15 5409 Snoeck Marnik            73 AVLO 
16 9964 Van Ekert Hendrik         77 hamm 
17 3871 Houthooft Dieter         80 RCG  
18 4548 Vermaercke Jeroen        76 LEBB 
19 3900 Van Holderbeke Dudley    82 STAX 
20 9987 Van De Velde Frederik     80 NA   
21 4010 Pardaens David           77 ZA   
22 3902 Vandevelde Dany          71 STAX 
23 9971 Duquet Tom                 81 NA   
24 4308 Vekeman Nico             72 ZA   
25 4249 Van Praet Tommy          78 HAMM 
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